
LUNCH
MENU

SOUPS  

ENTRÉE 

Noodles Curry puff   

Pad Thai (GF) 

Chicken or Beef
Vegetables (+Tofu)
Prawn                             

12.90
12.90
14.90

Crab claw    

Drunken noodle 

Prawn net roll   

Pad see ew (GFO with thin rice noodle)

Vegetable spring roll   

Cashew nut noodle 

Golden pastry filled with curried potato, corn
and pea served with sweet chilli sauce 

Stir-fried thin rice noodle with egg, tofu, shallot,
pickle turnip, red onion, bean sprouts, crushed
peanut and tamarind sauce 

Prawn and crab-filled crispy golden net rice
paper served with sweet chilli sauce 

Stir-fried flat rice noodle with egg, Chinese broccoli,
soy and oyster sauce

Surimi, starch, soy, bread crumb served with
sweet chilli sauce 

Stir-fried flat rice noodle with egg, chilli, Chinese
broccoli, green peppercorn and rhizome, basil and
dark soy sauce 

Crispy vegetable spring rolls served with
sweet chilli sauce    

Stir-fried flat rice noodle with egg, chilli jam sauce,
cashew nut, spring onion and mixed vegetables 

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

Fish cake(GF)   
Finely ground fish with chilli paste, green bean,
kaffir lime leaves and cucumber relish 

12

Prawn dumpling   
Steamed prawn and chicken dumplings with
our special soy dipping sauce 

13.90

Tom yum (GF)
Hot and sour soup with coriander, kaffir lime leaves,
lemongrass, galangal, chilli and mushroom 

Tom kha (GF)
Thai coconut soup with galangal, kaffir lime leaves,
coriander, mushroom and cherry tomato 

Chicken or Beef
Vegetables (+Tofu)
Prawn or Crispy pork
Seafood                              

15.90
14.90
18.90
 21.90

Fried rice

Tom yum fried rice 
Stir-fried rice with tom yum paste, egg, onion,
tomato and Chinese broccoli 

Thai fried rice 
Thai-style fried rice with egg, tomato, onion, and
Chinese broccoli 

Chilli basil fried rice 
Thai-style fried rice with chilli, basil, egg, tomato,
onion, and Chinese broccoli 

Prawn cake 13.90
Homemade deep fried finely ground prawn in
bread crumbs served with plum sauce

Monday - Friday only 11:30-3pm. 
Except public holiday 

Prawn spring roll 13.90
Crispy chicken mince and prawn sesame
marinated wrapped in filo pastry served with
sweet chilli sauce 



Curries + rice 
Chicken or Beef
Vegetables (+Tofu)
Prawn or Crispy pork 
Seafood                            

15.90
14.90
18.90
21.90

Green (GF)
Thai green curry with apple eggplant, mixed vegetables,
green bean, chilli, basil and baby corn 

Red (GF)
Thai red curry with apple eggplant, mixed vegetables,
capsicum, chilli, basil and baby corn 

Panang (GF)
The red panang curry with coconut cream, mixed vegetables
and kaffir lime leaves

Massaman beef  (GF)           $18.90
Slow cooked beef, massaman curry paste, coconut milk,
potato topped with roasted peanut 

Stir fry + rice

Chicken or Beef
Vegetables (+Tofu)
Prawn or Crispy pork  
Seafood                           

15.90
14.90
18.90
21.90

Chilli basil (GFO)
Stir-fried basil, mixed vegetables, onion, garlic, chilli and
oyster sauce 

Ginger sauce (GFO)
Stir-fried with fresh ginger, onion, garlic, mixed vegetables,
black fungus and mushroom 

Oyster sauce 
Stir-fried with shitake mushroom, carrot, corn, oyster sauce,
shallot, garlic, and onion 

Satay lover 
Stir-fried with homemade peanut sauce, onion, garlic, and
mixed vegetables 

Cashew nut 
Cashew nut, onion, garlic, mixed vegetables, oyster sauce
and sweet chilli jam

Kana moo krob (GFO)           $18.90
Crispy pork belly and Chinese broccoli stir-fried with garlic,
chilli and oyster sauce 

NOODLE SOUPS 

Laksa 
Thin rice noodle, laksa paste, bean sprout and bok
choy 

Tom yum noodle soup (GF)
Hot and sour soup with thin rice noodle, coriander,
lime leaves, lemongrass, galangal, chilli and
mushroom 

Beef noodle soup               
Braised beef and sliced beef with thin rice noodle
and bean sprout 

18.90

Chicken or Beef
Vegetables (+Tofu)
Prawn or Crispy pork
Seafood                             

15.90
14.90
18.90
21.90



Choice of soup

triple king prawn 25.9 double salmon 25.90 

combination 14.90/18.90 bbq pork with wonton
14.90/18.90

shredded chicken
14.90/18.90

crab noodle 27.9
(dry only)

NOODLE SOUP
MON. TO THU. WHOLE DAY AND  FRIDAY  LUNCH ONLY

Clear soup: Crispy wonton, Bean sprout, Bok choy, Shallot, Garlic    

Thai spicy sour soup   :Crispy wonton, Bean sprout, Bok choy, Shallot, Garlic, dry shrimp, peanut

Dry: Crispy wonton, Bean sprout, Bok choy, Shallot, Garlic

Choice of noodle 

Thin rice noodle Flat rice noodle Egg noodle Glass noodle

classic 14.90/18.90

Extras 
Noodles

Crispy wonton skin 

BBQ pork (5pcs.) 

Fish ball(4 pcs.) 

3.5

2 

6

3.5

Steamed bok choy

Pork minces  

Soup 

Steamed wonton(3pcs.)

3.5

4 

2.5

4

*Picture shown large size *


