LUNCH MENU

Monday - Friday only 11:30-3pm. Except public holiday

ENTRÉE

Curry puff	10.90
Golden pastry filled with curried potato, corn and pea served with sweet chilli sauce	
Prawn net roll	10.90
Prawn and crab-filled crispy golden net rice paper served with sweet chilli sauce	
Vegetable spring roll	10.90
Crispy vegetable spring rolls served with sweet chilli sauce	
Crab claw	10.90
Surimi, starch, soy, bread crumb served with sweet chilli sauce	
Fish cake(GF)	12
Finely ground fish with chilli paste, green bean, kaffir lime leaves and cucumber relish	
Prawn dumpling	13.90
Steamed prawn and chicken dumplings with our special soy dipping sauce	
Prawn cake	13.90
Homemade deep fried finely ground prawn in bread crumbs served with plum sauce	
Prawn spring roll	13.90
Crispy chicken mince and prawn sesame marinated wrapped in filo pastry served with sweet chilli sauce	

SOUPS

Chicken or Beef	12.90
Vegetables (+Tofu)	12.90
Prawn	14.90

Tom yum (GF)

Hot and sour soup with coriander, kaffir lime leaves, lemongrass, galangal, chilli and mushroom

Tom kha (GF)

Thai coconut soup with galangal, kaffir lime leaves, coriander, mushroom and cherry tomato

Chicken or Beef	15.90	
Vegetables (+Tofu)	14.90	
Prawn or Crispy pork	18.90	
Seafood	21.90	

Noodles

Pad Thai (GF)

Stir-fried thin rice noodle with egg, tofu, shallot, pickle turnip, red onion, bean sprouts, crushed peanut and tamarind sauce

Pad see ew (GFO with thin rice noodle)

Stir-fried flat rice noodle with egg, Chinese broccoli, soy and oyster sauce

Cashew nut noodle

Stir-fried flat rice noodle with egg, chilli jam sauce, cashew nut, spring onion and mixed vegetables

Drunken noodle

Stir-fried flat rice noodle with egg, chilli, Chinese broccoli, green peppercorn and rhizome, basil and dark soy sauce

Fried rice

Tom yum fried rice

Stir-fried rice with tom yum paste, egg, onion, tomato and Chinese broccoli

Thai fried rice

Thai-style fried rice with egg, tomato, onion, and Chinese broccoli

Chilli basil fried rice

Thai-style fried rice with chilli, basil, egg, tomato, onion, and Chinese broccoli

Curries + rice

Chicken or Beef	15.90
Vegetables (+Tofu)	14.90
Prawn or Crispy pork	18.90
Seafood	21.90

Green (GF)

Thai green curry with apple eggplant, mixed vegetables, green bean, chilli, basil and baby corn

Red (GF)

Thai red curry with apple eggplant, mixed vegetables, capsicum, chilli, basil and baby corn

Panang (GF)

The red panang curry with coconut cream, mixed vegetables and kaffir lime leaves

Massaman beef (GF) \$18.90

Slow cooked beef, massaman curry paste, coconut milk, potato topped with roasted peanut

Stir fry + rice

Chicken or Beef	15.90
Vegetables (+Tofu)	14.90
Prawn or Crispy pork	18.90
Seafood	21.90

Chilli basil (GFO)

Stir-fried basil, mixed vegetables, onion, garlic, chilli and oyster sauce

Ginger sauce (GFO)

Stir-fried with fresh ginger, onion, garlic, mixed vegetables, black fungus and mushroom

Oyster sauce

Stir-fried with shitake mushroom, carrot, corn, oyster sauce, shallot, garlic, and onion

Satay lover

Stir-fried with homemade peanut sauce, onion, garlic, and mixed vegetables

Cashew nut

Cashew nut, onion, garlic, mixed vegetables, oyster sauce and sweet chilli jam

Kana moo krob (GFO) \$18.9

Crispy pork belly and Chinese broccoli stir-fried with garlic, chilli and oyster sauce

NOODLE SOUPS

Chicken or Beef	15.90
Vegetables (+Tofu)	14.90
Prawn or Crispy pork	18.90
Seafood	21.90

Laksa

Thin rice noodle, laksa paste, bean sprout and bok choy

Tom yum noodle soup (GF)

Hot and sour soup with thin rice noodle, coriander, lime leaves, lemongrass, galangal, chilli and mushroom

Beef noodle soup 18.90

Braised beef and sliced beef with thin rice noodle and bean sprout

NOODLE SOUP

MON. TO THU. WHOLE DAY AND FRIDAY LUNCH ONLY

Choice of soup

- Clear soup: Crispy wonton, Bean sprout, Bok choy, Shallot, Garlic
- Thai spicy sour soup : Crispy wonton, Bean sprout, Bok choy, Shallot, Garlic, dry shrimp, peanut
- Dry: Crispy wonton, Bean sprout, Bok choy, Shallot, Garlic

Choice of noodle



Thin rice noodle



Flat rice noodle



Egg noodle



Glass noodle



TRIPLE KING PRAWN 25.9



DOUBLE SALMON 25.90



CRAB NOODLE 27.9 (DRY ONLY)



COMBINATION 14.90/18.90



BBQ PORK WITH WONTON 14.90/18.90



SHREDDED CHICKEN 14.90/18.90



CLASSIC 14.90/18.90

*Picture shown large size *

ı	Extras			
1	Noodles	3.5	Steamed bok choy	3.5
1	Crispy wonton skin	2	Pork minces	4
ı	BBQ pork (5pcs.)	6	Soup	2.5
١	Fish ball(4 pcs.)	3.5	Steamed wonton(3pcs.)	4